Municipal Primary Election, Tuesday, May 21st, 2019

REPUBLICAN
SAMPLE BALLOT

POLLS OPEN 7:00 am to 8:00 pm

Please bring this ballot to the polls

Vote for 2
B2

B3
Vote for 4
B7

B9
B11
B12

Vote for3

B15
B16
B17

Vote for 1
B18

Vote for 5
B24
B25
B26
B27
B31

Vote for 1
B42

Judge of the Superior Court
Megan McCarthy King

Christylee Peck

Jl.idg'e of the Court of Common Pleas
Steven K. Gerber

George B. Dawson
Beth Naughton Beck
Wendy B. Roberts
County Council

Mike Morgan

James H. Raith
Kelly D. Colvin

District Attorney
Kat Copeland

School Director
Charles E. Madden llI

Michael B. Miller
Laura Foran
Benjamin E. Sydnes
Matt Mabe

Commissioner
Bill Morrissey

REPUBLICAN
SAMPLE BALLOT

PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY MAY 21, 2019

VOTE FOR THESE
ENDORSED REPUBLICANS

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
(Vote for not more than FOUR)

George B.

DAWSON

5P Bo

Beth
NAUGHTON BECK
BG6 "B11
Steven K. Wendy B.
GERBER ROBERTS
(5t B7 (5FB12

Please turn over to
vote for your entire
Endorsed Republican team
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